Printed: 30.05.2008 12:40:24

23rd Senior European
Taekwon-do Championships
16-18 May 2008, Wroclaw, Poland

Ireland
Individual Female Pattern | DAN
9-13. Mason Sabina 27-07-79  IRL

Individual Female Pattern || DAN
5-8. Duggan Nicole 08-05-89 IRL

Individual Female Pattern IV-VI DAN
5. Troy Amy-Jane 03-08-84 IRL

Individual Female Sparring to 58kg
9-16. Mason Sabina 27-07-79 IRL

Individual Female Sparring to 63kg
3. Gallagher Fiona 29-05-75 IRL

Individual Female Sparring to 70kg
5-8. Marsikova Lenka 16-12-74 IRL

Individual Female Special Technique
3. Marsikova Lenka 16-12-74 IRL

Individual Female Power Test
7. Marsikova Lenka 16-12-74 IRL

Team Female Sparring
5. IRL

Team Female Special Technique
5. IRL

Team Female Power Test
2. IRL

Individual Male Pattern IV-VI DAN
5-8. Jones Niall 06-02-69 IRL

Individual Male Sparring to 63kg
9-16. O'Reilly Stuart 27-03-76 IRL

Individual Male Sparring to 71kg
9-16. O'Malley David 23-03-82 IRL

Individual Male Sparring to 80kg
9-16. Moffit John 17-10-80 IRL

Individual Male Sparring over 80kg
9-16. Dargan Jonathan 20-11-70 IRL

Individual Male Power Test
6. Moffit John 17-10-80 IRL

Team Male Sparring
9. IRL

Team Male Power Test
10. IRL

*NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses

Competitors:

Competitors:

Competitors:

Competitors:

Competitors:

Points:  1(1)

Competitors:
Competitors:
Points: 1
Competitors:
Teams:
Teams:
Teams:

Points: 2
Competitors:

@

Competitors:

@

Competitors:

Competitors:

Competitors:

Competitors:

Teams:

Teams:

Wroctaw, Poland, 16-18.05.2008

13

14

19

7

14

13

10

12

22

23

18

19

19

16

14

Page 1/1



