23rd Senior European Taekwon-do Championships 16-18 May 2008, Wroclaw, Poland

Results achieved:

Ireland



noian	~		
27-07-79	IRL	Competitors:	13
08-05-89	IRL	Competitors:	14
03-08-84	IRL	Competitors:	5
27-07-79	IRL	Competitors:	19
29-05-75	IRL	Competitors: Points: 1 (1)	7
16-12-74	IRL	Competitors:	9
16-12-74	IRL	Competitors: Points: 1	14
16-12-74	IRL	Competitors:	13
		Teams:	9
		Teams:	9
		Teams: Points: 2	10
06-02-69	IRL	Competitors: (1)	
27-03-76	IRL	Competitors: (1)	
23-03-82	IRL	Competitors:	23
17-10-80	IRL	Competitors:	18
20-11-70	IRL	Competitors:	19
17-10-80	IRL	Competitors:	19
		Teams:	16
		Teams:	14
	08-05-89 03-08-84 27-07-79 29-05-75 16-12-74 16-12-74 16-12-74 16-12-74 20-03-76 23-03-82 17-10-80 20-11-70	08-05-89 IRL 03-08-84 IRL 27-07-79 IRL 29-05-75 IRL 16-12-74 IRL 16-12-74 IRL 16-12-74 IRL 16-12-74 IRL 06-02-69 IRL 27-03-76 IRL 23-03-82 IRL 17-10-80 IRL 20-11-70 IRL	27-07-79 IRL Competitors: 08-05-89 IRL Competitors: 03-08-84 IRL Competitors: 27-07-79 IRL Competitors: 29-05-75 IRL Points: 1 (1) 16-12-74 IRL Competitors: 1 (1) 16-12-74 IRL Competitors: 1 (1) 16-12-74 IRL Competitors: 1 16-12-74 IRL Competitors: 2 16-12-74 IRL Competitors: 1 20-02-69 IRL Competitors: 1 23-03-82